

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Rec. Dec. (0, 2024)
Dia 1xt ao airaine Chaisc "Atlantica Halaings, LLC"
Holamgs, LLC"

Office Use Only





COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sect Division of Corp	tion orations		
	railer Group, "LLC".		
SUBJECT:	Name of Limite	d Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are subm	utted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this matter to	the following:	
	Ryan Runson, Esquire		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Name of Person	
	Ranson and Ranson		
		Finn/Company	
	300 SW 1st Avenue, Suite	155	
		Address	
	Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33	301	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	rranson@ransonandranson.c	om o be used for future annual report no	infragion)
			miomori)
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please ca		
Ryan Ranson		954 915-1445 at ()	<u> </u>
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytii	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
Sent a castual	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	 \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addre Registration Division of C P.O. Box 632	Section Corporations	Street Address: Registration S Division of Co The Centre of	orporations Tallahassee
Tallahassec.		2415 N. Mon	roe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limite	d Liability Compan A Florida Limited Li	y as it now appears on our rectability Company)	
e Articles of Organization for this Limited Li	ability Company	were filed on 08/30/2017	and assigned
L 17000185162			
orida document number L17000185162			
nis amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:		
. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabi	dity company here:	
ne new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation "	LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		4500 NE 35th Ave.	
		#32 G	
		Ocala, Florida 34479	
		4500 NE 35th Avc.	
inter new mailing address, if applicable:		#32 G	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>ROX)</u>	Ocala, Florida 34479	
3. If amending the registered agent and/or	rousetored office	address on our records, e	nter the name of the new registe
 If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addresses. 	ess here:	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Name of New Registered Agent:	Acorn Tax &	Wealth Advisors, LLC	
	7380 SW 60d	Avenue, Suite 4	
New Registered Office Address:	·	Enter Florida street	address
	Ocala		_, Florida ³⁴⁴⁷⁶ Zip Code
		City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agen	<u>t:</u>	
	d and and and	was to act in this canacity	. I further agree to comply with
i hereth accele the appointment as i egine		Commence of many days	es, and I am familiar with and 605 FS Or, if this document is

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Maiko Mottie	4500 NE 35th Ave.	
	1A	#32 G	□Remove
		Ocala, Florida 34479	Change
AMBR	Morri Mattie	4500 NE 35th Ave.	
	PARI Mothe	#32 G	Remove
No. 2 0	. A	Ocala, Florida 34479	□Change
MGR MGR	Thomas Dennis	1155 Northeast 17th Road	□ Add
		Ocala, FL 34470	E Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	Thonas June		□Add
			≡ Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			☐ Remove
			Change

					
					
					
		<u> </u>			
					
					
					
*******					-
Note: If the dat	if other than the date of is listed, the date must be species inserted in this block do trive date on the Departm	ies not meet the applica	to date of filing or more that able statutory filing requ	(optional) n 90 days after filing.) Pursua irements, this date will no	nt to 605.020° t be listed as
the record specifie cord is filed.	a delayed effective date,	but not an effective ti	me, at 12:01 a.m. on the	earlier of: (b) The 90th	day after the
Septemb Dated	r 24	2024	_·		
	Sional	ureauf a member or autho	orized representative of a n	nember	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Ryan M. Ranson, Esq. rranson@ransonandranson.com

RANSON & RANSON PULC

November 22, 2024

Cover Letter

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: Aluminum Trailer Group, "LLC"

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please find enclosed our revised Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Aluminum Trailer Group, "LLC". This was previously sent in with the filing fee of \$25.00 that was cashed around October 16, 2024.

Per my phone call earlier this week to your office it was rejected and needed to be changed. We never received the rejection notice.

Upon your review and approval, please update SunBiz.

Please let me know if you need anything else from us via email at tanya@ransonandranson.com.

Thank you.

/s/Ryan Ranson, Esq. Ryan M. Ranson, Esq.



October 29, 2024

RYAN RANSON, ESQUIRE 300 SW 1ST AVENUE SUITE 155 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301

SUBJECT: ALUMINUM TRAILER GROUP, "LLC".

Ref. Number: L17000185162

We have received your document for ALUMINUM TRAILER GROUP, "LLC". and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document number of the name conflict is L23000095849.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 424A00023849

Anissa Butler Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org



November 20, 2024

RYAN RANSON, ESQUIRE 300 SW 1ST AVENUE SUITE 155 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301

SUBJECT: ALUMINUM TRAILER GROUP, "LLC".

Ref. Number: L17000185162

We have received your document for ALUMINUM TRAILER GROUP, "LLC". and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document number of the name conflict is L23000095849.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Sending second

Anissa Butler Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 424A00023849